
c98 Cloughcor PS - Strabane

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Ballymagorry, Cloughcor Primary School
Ballymagorry, Ballymagorry Village
Strabane, Glenside
Strabane, Strabane Hospital
Strabane, Curlyhill Road

1

Sch

1405
1410
1415
1417
1425

1

Sch

1505
1510
1515
1517
1525

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days



c98 Strabane - Cloughcor PS

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Strabane, Strabane Bus Station
Strabane, Altiskane 2
Strabane, Curlyhill Road
Strabane, Glenside
Ballymagorry, Cloughcor Primary School

1

Sch

0805
0810
0820
0835
0845

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "c98"
	Cloughcor PS - Strabane
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays

	Strabane - Cloughcor PS
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays



