## **c**98 Cloughcor PS - Strabane

## **Mondays to Fridays**

monday of the strategy of the		
Service Restriction	s 1	1
	s Sch	Sch
Ballymagorry, Cloughcor Primary School	1405	i 1505
Ballymagorry, Ballymagorry Village	1410	1510
Strabane, Glenside	1415	i 1515
Strabane, Strabane Hospital	1417	' 1517
Strabane, Curlyhill Road	1425	i 1525
	Sat	urdays
	no se	ervice
	Sur	ndays
	no se	ervice

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days

## **c**98 Strabane - Cloughcor PS

<b>Mondays</b>	to	Frid	avs
----------------	----	------	-----

	monday o to i nady o
Service Restrictions	1
	Sch
Strabane, Strabane Bus Station	0805
Strabane, Altiskane 2	0810
Strabane, Curlyhill Road	0820
Strabane, Glenside	0835
Ballymagorry, Cloughcor Primary School	0845
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days